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HULING, Krista (Chair) 2015- 2/28/2021 (802) 644-8433 (H) 

2776 VT Route 108N  Krista.Huling@vermont.gov 

Jeffersonville, VT  05464 

 

MATHIS, William (Vice-chair) 2015- 2/28/2021 (802) 247-6720 (H) 

P.O. Box 345  (802) 383-0058 (O) 

Brandon, VT  05733  (802) 247-8501 (F) 

  William.Mathis@vermont.gov 

 

CARROLL, John 2017-02/28/2023 (802) 649-1988 (H) 

P.O. Box 305  John.Carroll@vermont.gov 

Norwich, VT 05055 

 

BECK, Callahan 2017- 6/30/2019 (802) 274-5635 (Cell) 

93 Overlook Drive  Callahan.Beck@vermont.gov  

St. Johnsbury, VT 05819 

 

COURTOIS, Kyle   2018-06/30/2020  (802) 393-7304 (Cell) 

P.O. Box 688 Kyle.Courtois@vermont.gov 

Milton, VT 05468 

 

O’KEEFE, John 2017-02/28/2023 (802) 681-1840 (H) 

227 Mending Walls Road  John.Okeefe@vermont.gov 

Manchester Center, VT 05255  

 

OLSEN, Oliver  2018-2/28/2024 (802) 585-5435 (Cell)  

1320 Middletown Road  Oliver.Olsen@vermont.gov 

South Londonderry, VT  05148 

 

PELTZ, Peter 2015- 2/28/2021 (802) 472-6524 (H) 

P.O. Box 41  (802) 274-1078 (Cell) 

Woodbury, VT  05681  Peter.Peltz@vermont.gov 

 

PERRIN, Mark 2013- 2/28/2019 (802) 989-4298 (Cell) 

1637 Creek Road  Mark.Perrin@vermont.gov 

Middlebury, VT  05753 

 

WEINBERGER, Stacy 2013- 2/28/2019 (802) 863-6495 (H) 

14 Summit Street  Stacy.Weinberger@vermont.gov 

Burlington, VT 05401 

 

BOUCHEY, Heather  (802) 479-1030 (W) 

Acting Secretary, Agency of Education  (802) 479-1835 (F) 

219 North Main St., Suite 402  Heather.Bouchey@vermont.gov   

Barre, VT 05641 
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